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PARY TANECZNE - NOVICES AMERICAN WALTZ      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 

Segment

Score

=

Total 

Element

Score

+

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

+

 12.47 9.58POLJoanna ZAJAC / Damian BINKOWSKI  0.00

# Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 

Panel

1  3.40 -0.23 -1 0 0  3.17

 1  6.68

1S1

1S2  2.73-1.07 -1 -1-2 3.802

2S1  3.30-0.90 -1-1-1 4.203

2S2  3.27-1-1-2-1.33 4.604

 16.00  12.47

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Timing

Performance

 2.75

 2.50

 2.50

 3.75  2.75

 2.00  2.25

 3.00  2.50

Factor 

 0.75

 0.75

 0.50

 3.08

 2.25

 2.67

Interpretation  2.50  2.75  2.75 0.50  2.67

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  6.68

Deductions  0.00
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